Price each 1 to 5
Worm with bore Worm with shaft
No. of
starts
Lead
angle Worm with bore Worm with shaft
Part number
Worm and wheel set

WHEEL material
WORM material
Bronze
Nm  (kW)
Delrin
Nm  (kW)
Steel
Hardened steel
Delrin
  81 (0.169)
124 (0.258)
-
40 (0.085)
-
18 (0.034)
PM2.5-15 ZPM2.5-15 15 37,50 33,75 42,50 45,00 15 87,80 F 63,16 F
PM2.5-20 ZPM2.5-20 20 50,00 40,00 55,00 57,50 20 107,62 F 77,43 F
PM2.5-25 ZPM2.5-25 25 62,50 46,25 67,50 70,00 20 119,86 F 86,22 F
PM2.5-30 ZPM2.5-30 30 75,00 52,50 80,00 82,50 20 125,19 F 90,04 F
PM2.5-40 ZPM2.5-40 40 100,00 65,00 105,00 107,50 20 388,01 F 141,43 F
PM2.5-50 ZPM2.5-50 50 125,00 77,50 130,00 132,50 20 615,17 F 206,77 F
PM2.5-55 ZPM2.5-55 55 137,50 83,75 142,50 145,00 20 738,21 F 254,64 F
PM2.5-100 ZPM2.5-100 100 250,00 140,00 255,00 257,50 20 On request On request
Ð Ð Wheels available up to this size Ð Ð
M2,5-230 ZM2,5-230 230  Dimensions: contact us On request On request
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNT Bronze